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?? Jacobe Vincent

4th Clyde Cashton 10/25/2013 Sacred Heart Male Jodi Bindl 6084951773 jodileeclyde@gmail.com512 11th St Baraboo Robert Clyde 6084950071

4th Boland Samuel 5/14/2014 Sacred HeartMale Ben Boland 6084087004 bbolandj@hotmail.com416 Mary Avenue Reedsburg Amy Boland 6083477100 ayerges@hotmail.com

4th Curley Jesse 6/24/2013 Spring Hill Male Dustin Curley 608-432-8116dustincurley@gmail.comE9298 Pebblebeach Drive Wisconsin Dells 608-844-9412

4th Engelke Jude 3/20/2014 PRAIRIE RIDGE INTERMEDIATE Male Laura Engelke 608-408-0135laura_ann_a@hotmail.comS3626 Evergreen Rd Baraboo Dan Engelke 608-343-9865 vonengel72@gmail.com

4th Galvan Jaxon 6/23/2014 Prairie Ridge Intermediate SchoolMale VaNessa Ferstl 608-432-3962vgalvan913@hotmail.com520 N Pine Street Reedsburg Isaac Galvan 608-963-2584 Isaacg12345@gmail.com

4th GreenwoodMason 7/24/2013 Weston Male Mason Greenwood6085241848 meg53943@yahoo.comE4677 Meadow Dr Hillpoint Tom Greenwood 6084957543 Tgreenwoodandsons@gmail.com

4th Hadfield Brody 11/29/2013 St. Peter's Male Kelly Hadfield 608-963-3036kelly@hartjelumber.comE4580 Schuette Rd. Reedsburg Matt Hadfield 608-393-5311 matthadfield@mwt.net

4th Mathis Zander 10/14/2013 Prarie Ridge Male Zander Mathis 608-205-70454bratz1husband@gmail.com111 S East St LaValle Jason Mathis 608-495-9702

4th Tourdot Aiden 4/9/2014 Prairie Ridge Intermediate Male Aiden Tourdot 6084150038 macall@live.comE8060 E Lake Virginia Rd Reedsburg Dave Tourdot 6089634930 David.Tourdot@slumberland.com

4th Brey Owen Joe

4th Krueger Grant Jacob

4th Millie Brek Craig

4th MittlesteadtCason Amy

5th Anderson Zachary 1/8/2013 St. Paul's Lutheran School - WonewocMale Thomas Anderson 608-853-1903haynes-lisa@mwt.netN898 Lucht Rd. Mauston Haynes Anderson 608-963-1174 haynes-lisa@mwt.net

5th Bauer Isaac 10/8/2012 Prairie Ridge IntermediateMale Isaac Bauer 6083979021 sjbauer86@gmail.com636 6th St Reedsburg Samantha Bauer 6083979021

5th Boland Luke 9/26/2012 Sacred HeartMale Ben Boland 6084087004 bbolandj@hotmail.com416 Mary Avenue Reedsburg Amy Boland 6083477100 ayerges@hotmail.com

5th Schulz Cooper 1/30/2013 Prairie RidgeMale LeeAnn Hyzer 608-415-3183schulzleeann@yahoo.comE6491 Short Cut Rd Reedsburg Saul Hyzer 608-415-3681

5th Ramirez Julian 12/12/2012 Prairie Ridge Intermediate SchoolMale Leah Pingel 608-495-4637leahpingel@hotmail.comE5618 Ohio Road Loganville 608-495-4637

5th Sobacki Lincoln 2/28/2013 Prairie Ridge IntermediateMale Heather Sobacki 608-345-2310hsobacki@gmail.comE6801 Fawn Valley Dr Reedsburg Jason Sobacki 608-515-3896

5th Sobacki Finn 2/28/2013 Prairie Ridge IntermediateMale Heather Sobacki 608-345-2310hsobacki@gmail.comE6801 Fawn Valley Dr Reedsburg Jason Sobacki 608-515-3896

5th Sobacki Cooper 2/28/2013 Prairie Ridge IntermediateMale Heather Sobacki 608-345-2310hsobacki@gmail.comE6801 Fawn Valley Dr Reedsburg Jason Sobacki 608-515-3896

5th Westphal Zayli 9/25/2012 Pri Female Zayli Westphal 5073233888 thewestphal6@gmail.comS6306 maple hill road Roxk springaBlake Westphal 5073132887

5th Kaiser Kaden Amy

5th Smith Chase Jamie

6th Clyde Collin 8/6/2011 Sacred Heart Male Jodi Bindl 6084951773 jodileeclyde@gmail.com512 11th St Baraboo Robert Clyde 6084950071

6th Bohen Brody 6/15/2012 Sacred HeartMale Travis Bohen 6083932290 tbohen@rucls.net483 Eastridge Drive Reedsburg Ryan Bohen 6083933306 rbohen2245@gmail.com

6th Burton Talon 5/5/2012 St Peter's Lutheran SchoolMale Amanda Burton 6084950624 emtwish6@hotmail.com446 CHARLES STREET REEDSBURGAmanda Burton 6087323301

6th Chaffee Spencer 9/20/2011 Webb Middle SchoolMale Jessica Chaffee 1-608-434-2844jcgymnastics1984@yahoo.comW4099 Fitzgerald Rd Lyndon Station 1-608-548-1053

6th Galvan Amir 1/6/2012 Webb Middle SchoolMale VaNessa Ferstl 608-432-3962vgalvan913@hotmail.com520 N Pine Street Reedsburg Isaac Galvan 608-963-2584 Isaacg12345@gmail.com

6th Hadfield Corbin 5/15/2012 St. Peter's Male Kelly Hadfield 608-963-3036kelly@hartjelumber.comE4580 Schuette Rd. Reedsburg Matt Hadfield 608-393-5311 matthadfield@mwt.net

6th Halverson Micah 7/30/2012 Webb MiddleMale Micah Halverson 6086040411 jwhalverson35@gmail.com108 Dessa Rain Dr108 Dessa Rain DrReedsburg Amber Halverson 608-459-0193 Anfargen@gmail.com

6th Harms Maverick 6/10/2012 Webb Male Betsy Harms 608-415-0972brharms@mwt.netE4372 Thies Road LaValle Ryan Harms 715-965-1480 brharms42@gmail.com

6th Leitza Dominic 12/17/2011 Webb middle schoolMale Gabriella Leitza 6088443631 briehock@yahoo.com746 3rd street Reedsburg Eric Leitza 6088443629

6th Thering Joshua 8/23/2011 Webb MiddleMale Stacey Thering 6083930952 sthering1@gmail.com2118 Eastridge Circle Reedsburg Pat Thering 6083932497 akcirtap10@gmail.com

6th Weber Drew 10/28/2012 St. Peter's LutheranMale Ryan Weber 608 498 2992rweber@mbecpa.com434 Eastridge Dr Reedsburg Kristy Weber 608 498 3343 kristy.weber@inclusa.com

6th WestermanRyan 2/23/2012 Webb Middle SchoolMale Katie Westerman6084342872 mundth@hotmail.comE7229 E REEDSBURG RD REEDSBURGGrant Westerman 6084153556 gwesterman40@hotmail.com

6th Willis William 10/19/2011 Webb Male Sara Willis 608-383-3373saranwillis@gmail.com346 S. Main Street Hillpoint Joe Willis 608-604-9985

6th Fry Rob

6th Schultz Ashton Tiffany

6th MaconaghyJames Carina

6th Towne Jordan

6th Vargas Ritechus Mennissa

6th Worial Easton Jacob

7th Anderson Elijah 11/23/2010 Sacred Heart SchoolMale Steven Anderson 6089573041 sspeanderson@gmail.com439 North Pine Street Reedsburg Stephanie Anderson 6089573089 sspeanderson@gmail.com

7th Anderson Thomas 10/28/2010 St. Paul's Lutheran School - WonewocMale Thomas Anderson 608-853-1903haynes-lisa@mwt.netN898 Lucht Rd. Mauston Haynes Anderson 608-963-1174 haynes-lisa@mwt.net



7th Brunken Gerald. LJ 1/18/2011 Webb Male Gerald. LJ Brunken 6084151456 thebrunkens@charter.net55 Harrison Lane Reedsburg Karyn Brunken 6084150577

7th Coplien Carter 1/27/2011 Webb MiddleMale Jamie Coplien 608-495-1652coplien@charter.net2221 Mabel Ct. Reedsburg Ted Coplien 608-495-1651

7th Fish Jaxson 8/23/2010 Sacred Heart catholic schoolMale Jaxson Fish 6084959643 ash.fish23@gmail.com215 S Oak Street Reedsburg Jesse Sass 6084152968

7th Imhoff William 6/11/2011 Webb Male William Imhoff 6084157296 imhoff19@gmail.com1454 19th Street Reedsburg Kara Imhoff 6084157297

7th Kast Weston 7/14/2010 Webb Middle Male Mike Kast 608470914 carrie31712@yahoo.com2118 Cambridge Ct Reedsburg Carrie Kast 6084871769 kastmj91@gmail.com

7th Minder Dylan 5/2/2011 Webb Male Clara Klingaman 6085126654 claraklingaman@gmail.comE5798 Southline Rd Loganville Nick Klingaman 6083439007 Nklingaman1982@gmail.com

7th Klingaman Wyatt 5/24/2011 Webb Male Clara Klingaman 6085126654 claraklingaman@gmail.comE5798 Southline Rd Loganville Nick Klingaman 6083439007 Nklingaman1982@gmail.com

7th McGowan Cormac 10/26/2010 Webb Middle SchoolMale Laura McGowan 608-215-0821laurajmcnally@yahoo.com29 Jaz Circle Reedsburg Andrew McGowan 608-495-9592 AndrewJMcGowan@yahoo.com

7th McKeever Logan 4/2/2011 Webb Middle SchoolMale Jane McKeever 608-415-0782janemckeever5@gmail.comN1072 County Rd. HH Lyndon Station Jon McKeever 608-415-0282 Teammckeever@live.com

7th Meister Liam 9/10/2010 Sacred HeartMale Scott Meister 6089638629 scott.meister74@gmail.comE7673 County Rd. H Lyndon StationRobin Meister 6083934914 robinmeister3@gmail.com

7th Gates Darren 8/26/2011 Webb MiddleMale Alyson Peyton 6084340043 summers_mommy07@yahoo.com527 Ellinwood Ave527 Ellinwood AveReedsburg Caleb Peyton 6086978352 peytoncaleb@hotmail.com

7th Powell Ian 8/17/2010 Webb Middle School Male Ian Powell 6074341548 powell.jayme10@gmail.com2011 North Dewey Avenue2011 N Dewey AveReedsburg Josh Powell 6084150678 Powell.josh@hotmail.com

7th Rothwell Jude 9/24/2010 St Peters Male Mike Rothwell 6083457876 rothwell.mike@yahoo.com244 N Locust St Reedsburg Tristin Rothwell 6084341018 mtrshop@rucls.net

7th Wilson Brock 7/30/2011 St. Peter's Male Travis Wilson 6086044928 travis_e_wilson@yahoo.com2230 RUFUS RD Reedsburg Christa Wilson 6084150520

7th Hoenisch Ethan Julie

7th Ebert Matthew Jennifer

7th Biermaier Blake Christan

7th WestbrookBlake Justin

8th Belk Aaron 1/22/2010 Reedsburg Female Dan Belk 608-963-5876dnhal@sbcglobal.net1300 Amber Court Reedsburg Nicole Belk 608-415-9185 dnhal@sbcglobal.net

8th Benish Lincoln 12/21/2009 Webb Male Steven Benish 6089639081 steven.benish@gmail.comS2958 Fairway Drive Reedsburg Deanna Benish 6089635273 Deanna.benish@gmail.com

8th LauterbachTreton 10/16/2009 Webb middle school Male Ashley Brown 6082286588 lexstar101617@gmail.com1521 21st St REEDSBURGAshley Brown 6084155203

8th Chaffee Trent 5/8/2010 Webb Middle SchoolMale Jessica Chaffee 1-608-434-2844jcgymnastics1984@yahoo.comW4099 Fitzgerald Rd Lyndon Station 1-608-548-1053

8th Cronin Tanner 11/12/2009 Webb IntermediateMale Colleen Cronin 6084446879 luckycoco13@yahoo.com1817 Badger Lane Reedsburg Ryan Harter 6086320895 rynotech30@gmail.com

8th Elsing Mitchell 9/30/2009 St Pauls Male Jodi Elsing 6085475637 jodielsing@gmail.comW5801 Nemitz Rd Mauston David Elsing 6085474950 delsing83@gmail.com

8th Knuth Landen 9/2/2009 Webb Middle SchoolMale Isaac Knuth 608-4151850iknuth@knuthconcreteandconstruction.comE5041  Narrows Creek Rd LOGANVILLEStephanie Knuth 608-415-7511

8th Knuth Rylen 9/2/2009 Webb Middle SchoolFemale Isaac Knuth 608-4151850iknuth@knuthconcreteandconstruction.comE5041  Narrows Creek Rd LOGANVILLEStephanie Knuth 608-415-7511

8th Krieski Tyler 10/6/2009 Webb MiddleMale Kristi Krieski 6085244190 kkrieski@hotmail.com610 Viking View Drive, REEDSBURGCraig Krieski 6084323000 craig@mtolympuspark.com

8th Larson Garrett 3/12/2010 Webb Male Kathryn Larson 8157423134 ctmhkathie@gmail.comS2401B Meadowview Road Reedsburg Mark Larson 815-988-0045 

8th Williams Bronx 1/22/2010 Webb Male Stephanie Liegel 608-843-0162sliegel2043@gmail.com200 N Dewey Ave Reedsburg 608-843-0162

8th Madigan Sam 11/5/2009 Webb Male Tom Madigan 608-778-2719tm_madigan@yahoo.com23 Barbara Ann Drive Reedsburg Beth Madigan 608-778-9606 beth_rucinski@yahoo.com

8th Mathis Aizik 2/16/2010 Reedsburg Middle SchoolMale Aizik Mathis 6084088445 lauralovelace76@gmail.com2701 East Main StreetLot 53 Reedsburg Laura Lovelace 6084088445

8th McClure Ian 3/8/2010 Webb Male Ian McClure 608-393-2709stacyhellmich@hotmail.com2429 Tanna Rain Cir Reedsburg Chris McClure 608-393-2760 chrismcclure76@gmail.com

8th Schara Dean 6/11/2010 Webb Middle School Male Holly Schara 6089632962 hdschara5@gmail.comE8696 N Reedsburg Rd Reedsburg Holly Schara 6083932482

8th Strutz Connor 9/29/2009 Webb Middle Male Brian Strutz 608-415-0428brian@gavinbros.comS2097 County Rd. V Reedsburg Miranda Strutz 608-415-0328 mcstrutz0301@gmail.com

8th Strutz Brody 9/18/2009 Webb Middle SchoolMale Jeremy Strutz 6082091065 jeremy.strutz1@icloud.comE5153 Katuin Rd LaValle Coreena Strutz 6083696760

8th Klemm Crosby Brooke

8th Sander Bryce Brad

8th Monson Caleb Greg

8th Wells Lucius Eliza

8th WischmannMatthew CJ

8th MittlesteadtSawyer Amy


